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AGENCY ECP* ECA* TR* NAME  & EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER 

DOI X   Letty Belin   Letty_Belin@ios.doi.gov 202-208-1671 

DOI X   Ralph Morgenweck  Ralph_morgenweck@fws.gov 303-989-3311 

ASIA X   Del Laverdure  Del_Laverdure@ios.doi.gov 202-513-0784 

ASIA  X  Bryan Newland  Bryan_Newland@ios.doi.gov 202-573-2740 

ASIA   X Cathy Wilson  Cathy.Wilson@bia.gov 602-379-6789x1200 

ASIA  X  Dion Killsback  dion.killsback@bia.gov 202-208-6939 

ASWS    Tanya Trujillo  Tanya_Trujilla@ios.doi.gov 202-513-0583 

BIA X   Mike Black  Mike.Black@bia.gov 202-208-5116 

BIA  X  Darryl LaCounte  DLaCounte@bia.gov 202-208-5831 

BIA   X Harrilene Yazzie  Harrilene_Yazzie@bia.gov 505-863-8287 

BIA    Sharon Pinto  Sharon.Pinto@bia.gov 505-863-8221 

BLM X  X Julie Decker  jdecker@blm.gov 602-417-9234 

BLM  X  Ray Suazo  rmsuazo@blm.gov 602-417-9285 

FWS X   Sandra Silva  sandra_v_silva@fws.gov 303-914-3801 

FWS   X Tim Allen  Tim_Allen@fws.gov 303-914-3802 

NPS X   Carol McCoy  Carol_McCoy@nps.gov 303-969-2096 

NPS  X  John Vimont  John_Vimont@nps.gov 303-969-2808 

NPS   X Pat  Brewer  patricia_f_brewer@nps.gov 303-969-2153 

OSM X   Al Klein   Aklein@osmre.gov 303-293-5001 

OSM  X  Glenda Owens   gowens@osmre.gov 202-208-4006 

OSM   X Bob Postle  BPostle@osmre.gov 303-293-5041 

Reclam. X   David Murillo  DMurillo@usbr.gov 202-513-0508 

Reclam.  X  Lorri Gray-Lee  LGray@usbr.gov 702-293-8411 

Reclam.   X Randy Chandler  RChandler@usbr.gov 623-773-6215 

Reclam.   X David Arend  DArend@usbr.gov 702-293-8090 

OEPC (ex-officio) X   Mary Josie Blanchard  MaryJosie_Blanchard@ios.doi.gov 202-208-3891 

OEPC  X X David Sire  David_E_Sire@ios.doi.gov 202-208-6661 

OEPC   X Bob Stewart  Robert_F_Stewart@ios.doi.gov 303-445-2500 

OEPC   X Patricia Port  Patricia_Port@ios.doi.gov 510-817-1477 

DOE X   Robert Wright (Fossil Energy) Robert.Wright@hq.doe.gov 202-586-0429 

DOE    Renee Stone  Renee.Stone@Hq.Doe.Gov 202-586-8477 

DOA X   Ann L. Acheson aacheson@fs.fed.us 202-205-0800 

DOA   X Bret Anderson baanderson02@fs.fed.us 970-295-5981 

SOL X   Larry Jensen  LJensen@sol.doi.gov 801-524-5677x221 

NREL    Scott Haase   scott.haase@nrel.gov 720-878-2900 

NREL    David Hurlbut  david.hurlbut@nrel.gov 303-384-7334 
Staff support    Cindy Hoeft  choeft@usbr.gov 202-513-0673 
Staff support    Sandy Eto  seto@usbr.gov 623-773-6254 

*Legend:  ECP-Executive Committee Primary;  ECA-Executive Committee Alternate; TR-Technical Representative 
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